
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
1 T: 93 93BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
3 T: 92 92FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
3 T: 92 92FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
5 T: 91 91BARNETT JS EE 87191 AA
5 T: 91 91BURTON G EE 116400 AA
5 T: 91 91PREECE JD EE 65210 AA
8 T: 90 90BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
8 T: 90 90PENNINGTON M EE 70885 AA
8 T: 90 90THORROLD P EE 61189 AA
11 T: 89 89STEVENSON M EE 85061 AA
12 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
12 T: 88 88HARVISON AF EE 9548 AA
12 T: 88 88MAUND G EE 125993 AA
15 T: 87 87PAPWORTH M EE 37316 AA
15 T: 87 87POPE A EE 108278 AA
15 T: 87 87SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
15 T: 87 87THORROLD BPD EE 101497 AA
19 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
19 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
21 T: 85 85DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
21 T: 85 85LOVICK PCT EE 87112 AA
21 T: 85 85MOORE G EE 103821 AA
24 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 AA
24 T: 84 84GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
24 T: 84 84SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
27 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
27 T: 83 83FITZGERALD S EE 120661 AA
27 T: 83 83GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
27 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
31 T: 80 80CHAPMAN ER EE 1743 AA
31 T: 80 80COX SA EE 35370 AA
33 T: 79 79BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
34 T: 78 78STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
35 T: 77 77BOWES M EE 109720 AA
35 T: 77 77FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
35 T: 77 77HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA
38 T: 75 75LOVICK J EE 110965 AA
39 T: 68 68CHAPMAN ALR EE 101732 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90COLLINS H EE 120798 A
2 T: 87 87MCILWAINE B EE 116165 A
2 T: 87 87THOMPSON D EE 125619 A
4 T: 84 84SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 A
5 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 A
5 T: 82 82CHAPMAN P EE 111792 A

Yes5 T: 82 82COOK A EE 4730 A
5 T: 82 82KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
5 T: 82 82MOORE MJ EE 102596 A

Yes10 T: 81 81CHAPLIN B EE 126779 A
10 T: 81 81CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 A
10 T: 81 81WILLIS CWJ EE 108001 A
10 T: 81 81WOOLSTON P EE 91982 A
14 T: 80 80MAKI-HOKKONEN J EE 126704 A
15 T: 79 79MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 A
15 T: 79 79PAPWORTH C EE 105943 A
17 T: 78 78TEE MS EE 67836 A
18 T: 77 77DURLING MP EE 48951 A
18 T: 77 77WOOLLARD B EE 123128 A
20 T: 76 76LEONARD T EE 88361 A
21 T: 75 75CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
21 T: 75 75SOANES PJ EE 13695 A

Yes23 T: 74 74MANNING RJ EE 50249 A
23 T: 74 74MCGREGOR T EE 123850 A
23 T: 74 74PETTITT RN EE 68280 A
26 T: 73 73TYTE AP EE 118844 A
27 T: 70 70SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
27 T: 70 70SMITH ST EE 125436 A

Yes29 T: 69 69TAYLOR K EE 121907 A
30 T: 68 68CODLING K EE 123142 A
31 T: 65 65JONES LR EE 117242 A
31 T: 65 65PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A
33 T: 63 63HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82SIIKALUOMA PTA EE 126920 B
2 T: 81 81HAIGH FJ EE 7331 B
3 T: 80 80BAKER R EE 108393 B
3 T: 80 80CUTMORE JP EE 110595 B
5 T: 79 79PETTITT DV EE 2009 B

Yes5 T: 79 79WILLIS S EE 116603 B
7 T: 78 78VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes8 T: 77 77HALLAM M EE 107800 B
9 T: 74 74FRENCH K EE 98017 B
9 T: 74 74GRIFFITH G EE 122477 B
11 T: 73 73LOBLEY S EE 113904 B
11 T: 73 73MASSEY T EE 123884 B
11 T: 73 73MOORE G EE 107618 B
14 T: 72 72GANT JC EE 129637 B
15 T: 71 71FERRIS M EE 121274 B
15 T: 71 71LANKSHEAR MJ EE 21366 B
15 T: 71 71SMITH G EE 125437 B

Yes18 T: 69 69ROBINSON A EE 54605 B
19 T: 66 66ELDER V EE 92117 B
20 T: 65 65ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B
21 T: 59 59RATFORD RWH EE 29170 B

Yes22 T: 57 57PERKINS M EE 98937 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79GILL L EE 127545 C
1 T: 79 79KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 C
3 T: 77 77SHILTON BD EE 87994 C
4 T: 72 72CHRISTENSEN S EE 106394 C
4 T: 72 72LEONARD SJ EE 128196 C
6 T: 71 71SOANES C EE 127102 C
7 T: 70 70LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
8 T: 69 69BLOSS C EE 126565 C
9 T: 68 68HARRUP S EE 125734 C
10 T: 67 67KENDRICK G EE 86342 C
10 T: 67 67KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
10 T: 67 67LEWIS G EE 122476 C

Yes10 T: 67 67WEBB D EE 113861 C
14 T: 65 65HARRIS TJ EE 66730 C
15 T: 63 63GALLAND J EE 118452 C
15 T: 63 63NIX S EE 130467 C

Yes15 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 C
18 T: 59 59BARROW D EE 125962 C
19 T: 57 57FRANKLIN O EE 131011 C*
20 T: 54 54GLEED R EE 129380 C*
21 T: 52 52PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 C
22 T: 49 49ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

Yes22 T: 49 49WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
24 T: 45 45ROBBINS K EE 124537 C
25 T: 42 42BENNETT J EE 125732 C

Yes26 T: 20 20CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77WOOLLARD B EE 123128 CLT
2 T: 74 74MCGREGOR T EE 123850 CLT
3 T: 71 71SOANES C EE 127102 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 77 77HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82CHAPMAN P EE 111792 LDY
2 T: 72 72CHRISTENSEN S EE 106394 LDY

Yes3 T: 67 67WEBB D EE 113861 LDY
4 T: 63 63GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY
4 T: 63 63HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
6 T: 49 49ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
1 T: 93 93BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
3 T: 92 92FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
3 T: 92 92FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
5 T: 91 91BARNETT JS EE 87191 SNR
5 T: 91 91BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
5 T: 91 91PREECE JD EE 65210 SNR
8 T: 90 90BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
8 T: 90 90PENNINGTON M EE 70885 SNR
8 T: 90 90THORROLD P EE 61189 SNR
11 T: 89 89STEVENSON M EE 85061 SNR
12 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
12 T: 88 88MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
14 T: 87 87MCILWAINE B EE 116165 SNR
14 T: 87 87PAPWORTH M EE 37316 SNR
14 T: 87 87POPE A EE 108278 SNR
14 T: 87 87THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
14 T: 87 87THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
19 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
19 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
21 T: 85 85LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR
21 T: 85 85MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
23 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
23 T: 84 84GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
23 T: 84 84SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
23 T: 84 84SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 SNR
27 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
27 T: 83 83FITZGERALD S EE 120661 SNR
27 T: 83 83GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
30 T: 82 82CANN D EE 110543 SNR

Yes30 T: 82 82COOK A EE 4730 SNR
30 T: 82 82MOORE MJ EE 102596 SNR
30 T: 82 82SIIKALUOMA PTA EE 126920 SNR

Yes34 T: 81 81CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
34 T: 81 81CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 SNR
34 T: 81 81WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
37 T: 80 80BAKER R EE 108393 SNR
37 T: 80 80COX SA EE 35370 SNR
37 T: 80 80CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR
37 T: 80 80MAKI-HOKKONEN J EE 126704 SNR
41 T: 79 79BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
41 T: 79 79GILL L EE 127545 SNR
41 T: 79 79MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
41 T: 79 79PAPWORTH C EE 105943 SNR

Yes41 T: 79 79WILLIS S EE 116603 SNR
46 T: 77 77BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
46 T: 77 77DURLING MP EE 48951 SNR
46 T: 77 77FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
46 T: 77 77SHILTON BD EE 87994 SNR
50 T: 76 76LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
51 T: 75 75LOVICK J EE 110965 SNR
51 T: 75 75SOANES PJ EE 13695 SNR
53 T: 74 74FRENCH K EE 98017 SNR
53 T: 74 74GRIFFITH G EE 122477 SNR

Yes53 T: 74 74MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 73 73LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
56 T: 73 73MASSEY T EE 123884 SNR
56 T: 73 73MOORE G EE 107618 SNR
56 T: 73 73TYTE AP EE 118844 SNR
60 T: 72 72GANT JC EE 129637 SNR
60 T: 72 72LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR
62 T: 71 71SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
63 T: 70 70LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
63 T: 70 70SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
63 T: 70 70SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
66 T: 69 69BLOSS C EE 126565 SNR

Yes66 T: 69 69ROBINSON A EE 54605 SNR
Yes66 T: 69 69TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

69 T: 68 68CHAPMAN ALR EE 101732 SNR
69 T: 68 68CODLING K EE 123142 SNR
69 T: 68 68HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR
72 T: 67 67KENDRICK G EE 86342 SNR
72 T: 67 67LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
74 T: 66 66ELDER V EE 92117 SNR
75 T: 65 65JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
75 T: 65 65PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
75 T: 65 65ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
78 T: 63 63NIX S EE 130467 SNR
79 T: 57 57FRANKLIN O EE 131011 SNR

Yes79 T: 57 57PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
81 T: 54 54GLEED R EE 129380 SNR
82 T: 45 45ROBBINS K EE 124537 SNR
83 T: 42 42BENNETT J EE 125732 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88HARVISON AF EE 9548 VET
2 T: 87 87SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
3 T: 85 85DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
4 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
5 T: 82 82KAYE LJ EE 33176 VET
6 T: 81 81HAIGH FJ EE 7331 VET
6 T: 81 81WILLIS CWJ EE 108001 VET
8 T: 80 80CHAPMAN ER EE 1743 VET
9 T: 79 79KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
9 T: 79 79PETTITT DV EE 2009 VET
11 T: 78 78STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
11 T: 78 78TEE MS EE 67836 VET
11 T: 78 78VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes14 T: 77 77HALLAM M EE 107800 VET
15 T: 75 75CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
16 T: 74 74PETTITT RN EE 68280 VET
17 T: 71 71FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
17 T: 71 71LANKSHEAR MJ EE 21366 VET
19 T: 67 67KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
20 T: 65 65HARRIS TJ EE 66730 VET
21 T: 63 63GALLAND J EE 118452 VET
21 T: 63 63HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes21 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 VET
24 T: 59 59BARROW D EE 125962 VET
24 T: 59 59RATFORD RWH EE 29170 VET
26 T: 52 52PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 VET

Yes27 T: 49 49WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes28 T: 20 20CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET
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